
Newton Ward 2017/22

Cllr Will Thomas 

Income £35,000.00 Total 

Donation £15,000.00 £50,000.00

Scheme Ref Number Date Requested Estimate 

Total Balance 

Available to Date Project Description

Journal 15/06/2018 £1,927.20 £33,072.80 Repair to path (public right of way) behind Langland golf Club 

CB0.606 23/10/2018 £90.00 £32,982.80 Deep clean of Bus Shelters 

FM0382 16/01/2019 £3,780.00 £29,202.80 Contribution  to Newton Primary School to buy an c touch screen 

FM0388 2/11/2019 £307.00 £28,895.80 Payment for a Bug Hotel on Picket Mead in Newton 

FM0397 18/03/2019 £1,680.00 £27,215.80 Payment for an outside classroom at Newton Primary School

CB0.691 21/03/2019 £1,950.00 £25,265.80 S & F Kerbing & land drain at Picket Mead 

FM0419 26/06/2019 £120.00 £25,145.80 Payment for a Bird Table on  Picket Mead in Newton 

FM0427 7/6/2019 £500.00 £24,645.80 Fresh Murals James Burgess for art work on BT boxes in Newton 

FM0425 24/07/2019 £500.00 £24,145.80 Fresh Murals James Burgess for art work on BT boxes in Newton 

FM0431 27/08/2019 £1,850.00 £22,295.80 Fresh Murals James Burgess for art work on BT boxes in Newton 

FM0252 10/2/2019 £2,620.00 £19,675.80 Contribution  to Newton Primary School to buy an Interactive White Board 

CB0.756 10/4/2019 £255.00 £19,420.80 Daffodil bulbs for Picket Mead 

CB0.764 21/10/2019 £89.54 £19,331.26 S & Paint handrail on steps on Newton Road

CB0.776 13/11/2019 £1,050.00 £18,281.26 Contribution towards a 2nd bus stop in Summerland Lane in Newton 

FM0442 15/11/2019 £100.00 £18,181.26 Tree Planting Scheme 

FM0442 18/11/2019 £1,500.00 £16,681.26 Heatbeat Trust UK for Defibrillators Projects for Defibrillators,signs,stickers & Training 

CB0.809 2/4/2020 £146.40 £16,534.86 Notice board Owensfield Plaque 

CB0.819 17/02/2020 £1,582.69 £14,952.17 Remove & Replace 7 concrete posts & renew 9m tube handrail for Underhill Park

FM0460 26/02/2020 £300.00 £14,652.17 Payment for an Notice Board Owensfield 

CB0.834 3/4/2020 £1,750.00 £12,902.17 Reinstate Kerbline & make good soil in Summerland Lane 

FM0474 4/7/2020 £131.00 £12,771.17 Friends of Mumbles Park towards a bench 

FM0512 10/8/2020 £1,410.00 £11,361.17 Fresh Murals James Burgess for art work  

CB0.899 30/10/2020 £203.00 £11,158.17 S & plant daffodils in Picket Mead 

CB0.921 20/11/2020 £220.00 £10,938.17 Rake off & Seed area The Orchard

FM0555 26/03/2021 £170.00 £10,768.17 Picket Mead Sign 

CB0.1006 20/04/2021 £128.00 £10,640.17 Wild Flower Planting Various Sites 

FM0562 27/04/21 £650.00 £9,990.17 Fresh Murals James Burgess for art work  

CB0.1072 28/09/21 £675.00 £9,315.17 S & F new Newton Sign 

CB0.1089 4/10/2021 £340.00 £8,975.17 S & Plant daffodils in Various Sites 

CB0.1099 11/10/2021 £380.00 £8,595.17 Supply & fit 16 safety Mats at underhill 

FM0645 10/2/2022 £430.00 £8,165.17 Payment to Fresh Creative for mural

CB0.1188 14/03/22 £400.00 £7,765.17 Commitment to drain cleaning 

Batch Header Ref Date Requested 

Donation 

Budget 

£15,000.00

Total Balance 

Available to Date Project Description

FM0225 6/5/2017 £1,980.00 £13,020.00 Donations to Langland Lifeguards Club

FM0380 1/8/2019 £500.00 £12,520.00 Donation to Bishopston school fund to help with Year 9  football trip to Belfast 

FM0403 29/04/2019 £500.00 £12,020.00 Donations to Langland Lifeguards Club

FM0422 7/10/2019 £1,000.00 £11,020.00 Donation to Mumbles Junior RFC for tower lights for winter training 

FM0426 30/07/2019 £500.00 £10,520.00 Mumbles Rangers 

FM0434 10/1/2019 £1,000.00 £9,520.00 Donation to Mumbles Netball Team 

FM0469 24/03/2020 £250.00 £9,270.00 Donation to Red Café Mumbles food bank 

FM0482 21/05/2020 £812.40 £8,457.60 Payment to buy kit for Mumbles Rangers 50/50 with Cllr Myles Langstone 

FM0497 23/07/2020 £1,200.00 £7,257.60 Payment for goals for Newton Athletic Football Club 

FM0527 12/3/2020 £150.00 £7,107.60 payment for supplies for Newton Primary School 

FM0589 7/9/2021 £200.00 £6,907.60 Spacehive Crowd funding Sweet Pickings 

FM0591 16/09/21 £200.00 £6,707.60 Donation to WAKO Kickboxing 

FM0654 23/02/22 £250.00 £6,457.60 Payment for St Davids Day Flags 

FM0661 9/3/2022 £500.00 £5,957.60 Donation to Mumbles Rangers FC

FM0662 10/3/2022 £1,000.00 £4,957.60 Donation to Newton Primary School for Literacy Softwear 

FM06464 14/03/22 £1,000.00 £3,957.60 Donation to Newton Village Hall 

FM0666 16/03/22 £446.48 £3,511.12 Donation to Friends of Mumbles Prk 

Total Donations £11,488.88

CB0.883.CP Capital Scheme £5,333.33 Safe Crossing Langland Crossing 

Capital Scheme £6,043.18 Play Scheme 

Total Balance Remaining £0.00


